SHT 1 OF 7
Engineering Product Specification
RW12 Series
VER: B
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Features Dimensions
Rapid start
Constant current output

Wiring Diagram
A B
Ordering Information
Article No. Type
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg] Size [m³]
Inner Box Carton Pallet Carton Pallet Carton Pallet
8700 123101 RW12-180-10 20 120 6720 11.5 656 0.017 1.47
8780 123101 RW12-180-10 20 120 6720 11.5 656 0.017 1.47
8700 123102 RW12-425-18 20 120 6720 11.5 656 0.017 1.47
8700 123107 RW12-350-15 20 120 6720 11.5 656 0.017 1.47
8700 123105 RW12-500-18 20 120 6720 11.5 656 0.017 1.47
8780 123111 RW12-290-13 20 120 6720 11.5 656 0.017 1.47
8700 123109 RW12-425-10 20 120 6720 11.5 656 0.017 1.47
8700 123103 RW12-180-10A 20 120 6720 11.5 656 0.017 1.47
8780 123103 RW12-180-10A 20 120 6720 11.5 656 0.017 1.47
8700 123104 RW12-425-18A 20 120 6720 11.5 656 0.017 1.47
8700 123108 RW12-350-15A 20 120 6720 11.5 656 0.017 1.47
8700 123106 RW12-500-18A 20 120 6720 11.5 656 0.017 1.47
8780 123112 RW12-290-13A 20 120 6720 11.5 656 0.017 1.47
8700 123110 RW12-425-10A 20 120 6720 11.5 656 0.017 1.47